www.EtherWAN.com SmartE rev. A2.11
SFP
Option FanlessWide
Temperature
°C
°C
SmartE Series
Hardened Lite Managed 5 to 16-port Fast/Gigabit Ethernet Switch

•	 Complimentary	Technical	Support
•	 Free	Firmware	Upgrades
Ordering Information
Fast Ethernet Models
SF300-05 5-port 10/100BASE-T(X)
SF300-08 8-port 10/100BASE-T(X)
SF300-0602 6-port 10/100BASE-T(X) + 2-port 100BASE SFP
SF300-16 16-port 10/100BASE-T(X)
SF300-1402 14-port 10/100BASE-T(X) + 2-port 100BASE SFP
Gigabit Ethernet Models
SG300-08 8-port 10/100/1000BASE-T(X)
SG300-0602 6-port 10/100/1000BASE-T(X) + 2-port 100/1000BASE SFP
SG300-16 16-port 10/100/1000BASE-T(X)